Illinois law.
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Section 1201.APPENDIX C   Fee Schedule for Multiple Copies of Tax Forms 

FEE SCHEDULE FOR MULTIPLE COPIES OF TAX FORMS

Fee Schedule for Orders of Multiple Copies of Tax Forms is as follows: 

	1 
	to 250 forms
	$  8.25

	251
	to 500 forms
	$11.00

	501
	to 700 forms
	$14.00

	701
	to 1000 forms
	$18.00



$3.75 for each 250, or part thereof, after 1000 forms. 

Package X:  (CD-ROM) $3.00 for second and each subsequent copy. 
Package X:  (Booklet) $7.00 for second and each subsequent copy. 

Prices include shipping and handling. 

(Source:  Added at 26 Ill. Reg. 8159, effective May 15, 2002) 
